(Cover)
Compact Series
1-800-962-8979
Linear Guide Systems
MECHATRONICS ENABLED
BEARING OPTIONS
Plain or Ball Bearing Linear Guides

	 No Motor / Stub Shaft with
Assembled Motor Mount*
Ordering example: CSMR15D-000-0500-3A1-AHXR2-0.
* Motor mount is ordered separately. See page 15 for motor mount ordering details.
NEMA 17
NEMA 23
Email an Application EngineerConsult Factory for 10 mm Diameter Screw System • 800-962-8979
14   L INEAR MOTION SOLUTIONS  I   www.pbclinear.com
PBC LINEAR COMPACT SERIES LINEAR GUIDE SYSTEMS
1
Motor Mount Option Benefits
PBC LINEAR’S DESIGN WITH PRE-ENGINEERED ALIGNMENT
•	 One-piece main frame holds shaft-to-shaft centerline
•	 Extends motor and coupler life
•	 Increases accuracy and repeatability
•	 Easy to assemble
PROBLEMATIC DESIGNS CAUSE MIS-ALIGNMENT
•	 Mis-alignment between motor shaft, coupler,
	 and screw shortens life and affects motion quality
•	 Mis-alignment results in camming or lobbing motion that translates
	 to inconsistent linear movement
•	 Difficult to align and prone to deflection
•	 Over-torque of coupler causes accuracy loss
PROBLEM #2: TWIST PROBLEM #3: OFF CENTERLINEPROBLEM #1: DEFLECTION
PBC LINEAR’S DESIGN
VS.
ALTERNATE DESIGNS
www.pbclinear.com  I  L INEAR MOTION SOLUTIONS  15
 COMPACT SERIES LINEAR GUIDE SYSTEMS PBC LINEAR
1
Ordering Motor Mount Option
Compact Series System
Gliding Surface Technology – Plain Bearing
Profile Rail Technology – Ball Bearings
Motor Size Part Number
Recommended Coupler
Ordered Separately or
Customer Supplied
Included with
Motor Mount Purchase
NEMA 17
42 mm UGA040A-3PMM-HF
R + W EKL2
Maximum coupler dimensions:
25 mm O.D. x 26 mm length
(1)	 Main frame with 4 SBHCS
		  (Socket Button Head Cap Screw)
(1)	 Motor plate with 3 SBHCS
		  for attaching to frame*
(1)	 Cover (plastic)
* Customer supplies motor screws
NEMA 23
56 mm
UGA040A-3PMM-HG
Blank Plate
(customer machined) UGA040A-3PMM-H0
15.5 mm Overall Stub Shaft Length
6 mm Stub Shaft Length
for Coupler Engagement
Motor Length
Motor Mount
Length
(X)
Compact Series
Actuator
23
X
Compact Series
System
NEMA 17